——

Ple 1

S

19801217000143260 Pg 1/2 .
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate,RL

é [ 7/ 12/17/1980 00:00:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

i

' LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
|

|

STATE OF ALABAMA
LOAN #09-016991-23-00

SHELBY COUNTY

WHEREAS, Bobby S.Owens and wife, Donnette C. Owens did

previously obtain a loan from United Federal Savings and Loan

Association.as evidenced by a note dated October 18, 1978, in

the amount of $80,000,00 and nortgage executed and delivered on

the same date. Said mortgage being recorded in Mortgage Book 384,

Page 918, in the Office of the Judge of Probate of Shelby County,

Alabama, which note and mortgage are hereby incorporated herein as

part of this instrument, and

WHEREAS, the above stated loan is being assumed by Frank T.

Rentz and wife, Salle B. Powell Rentz on December 3, 1980, with

a balance being $84,039.86 for a remaining term of 360 months.

The interest rate is hereby amended from 9.8757% to 12.0%Z thereby

sook 408 PAG§524

changing the principal and interest payment to $864.44. The new

payment will be effective with the payment due October 17, 1980.

In all other respects, said mortgage contract shall remain

in full force and effect.

Signed, sealed and delivered this 3rd day of December, 1980.

UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS @4/ o, yaw -4
.~ Frank T. Rent Y

AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

N ) - ‘ 3 .
/f \;H /‘/ 7 ‘:--"'"""-_—- _:-‘ ' ” . p 7 : .') . ") {i
; of y - . el N =y -8k ;
BY: Xlrwmey N/ ablecp e A R SRR S O
K 7 Lhrer . “ Salle B, Powell Rentz (j

STATE CF ALABAMA
JEFFERSON COUNTY

On this 3rd day of December, 1980, I, the undersigned, a
Notary Public in and for said County and said State, hereby certify
that Frank T. Rentz and wife, Salle B. Powell Rentz, whose names
are signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who are known to me, -
acknowledged before me that, being informed of the contents of the

conveyance, they executed the same voluntarily and as their act on
the dayvy the same bears date,

Given under my hand and seal of office this the 3rd day of
Decentber, 19840. \

Loy _,-l-"""‘---

)
Q S B ' \
PR P R N -
Nwotary Publie \ .
My commissiopn expires: : ;\‘
/ | .
P RN P . COPRETT!I & NEWSOM

Fs

’ *
" A W - . S g Sl e M'H_'Hmﬂ“fﬂli--—‘

W T T = A v M MiLIR™ 14

F‘:'t"‘"l" . — r .. A" . i J"""E PO -’.I '-nl'..-{"_n"'il




sick 408, par D2

19801217000143260 Pg 2/2 .00
Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate AL

12/17/1980 00:00:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

STATE OF ALABAMA
HOUSTON COUNTY

On this 9th day of December, 1980, I, the undersigned. a Rotzrxry Public in
and for said County in said State, hereby certify that Jawes L. Tindell, whose
name as Vice President of United Federal Savings and Loan Association, & corporatic
is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known tc me, acknowledged before

me on this day that, belng informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such
officer and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for amnd as the act

of saild corporation.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the 9th day of December, 1980.

"J#uwh. Q- 94?)

otary Public.

My commission expires:

By Commission Expires 2-1-83 . T,
b 31?...{: ""J
~ ¥ 3‘;:.' .,
' - _*'-r{:"';
e B o . -
‘:}‘ ,‘* \nd.': :’t =
L -
z - :
. & ot
: | H "'r-h
\\"1{:
aTXTEQFALA SHzLaY (o
ICERTIEY THIS
0T WAS




